
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

2025 WILTON PLANNING BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

Meetings will be held on the third Wednesday of the month. All meetings, unless otherwise noted, will be 
held at 6:30 p.m. at the Wilton Town Hall, 22 Traver Road, Wilton, New York. 

Applicant Submission Deadline (12:00pm)                                     Meeting Dates                                                                                                                                  

Tuesday, December 31, 2024                                                                    Wednesday, January 15, 2025 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025                                                                        Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025                                                                             Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025                                                                                Wednesday, April 16, 2025 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025                                                                                 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

Tuesday, June 3, 2025                                                                                Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025                                                                                  Wednesday, July 16, 2025 

Tuesday, August 2025-No Meeting                                                          Wednesday, August 2025-No Meeting 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025                                                                      Wednesday, September 17, 2025 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025                                                                   Wednesday, October 15, 2025 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025                                                                      Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025                                                                      Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

 

Questions regarding the meeting schedule should be addressed to the Planning Department at 

adileone@townofwilton.com or by phone at 518-587-1939 ext. 201. 

 

____________________________ 

Amy DiLeone 

Executive Secretary 

Planning Department 

 
*Wilton Planning Board Meeting Schedule is subject to change. 
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